	OLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTR.	ACI	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	1
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION M	NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE 0-07-412M002	Q. NO.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5. PR(OJECT NO.(If appl	cable)
ISSUED BY	CODE	3100	7. A	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			3100		
	1B10M	L	-	U.S. Nuclear Re Division of Con Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWE Washington, DC	gulat tract	ory Commission s		L	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CON	ITRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	40.	
DUPLICATING EQUIPMENT SERVICE INC						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
3656 DAISY RD				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	NTRACT/	ORDER NO.			
WOODBINE MD 21797		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)							
DDE 169520264		FACILITY CODE				02-27-2007			
	De Ba 13. THIS ITEM API	PLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/O	JOB: D DDIFIC RDER	ATIONS OF CON NO. AS DESCRI	ITRA BED	CTS/ORDERS, N ITEM 14.			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F	PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	.R 43.103(b).	E CHANG	ES (such as changes in	paying or				
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	.R 43.103(b).	/E CHANG	ES (such as changes in	paying or				
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL D. OTHER (Specify type o	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS If modification and authority) Deo Contractor X is not, i	R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	ument a	ind return 0	_ copie	s to the issuing office.			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL D. OTHER (Specify type of C. IMPORTANT: C. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN DIS Modification 1 com \$32,180.00 to Period of Performan	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS of modification and authority) Deo Contractor X is not, i NT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U hereby deobligates ex \$18,264.00. nce: 2/27/07-3/6/09 d conditions under th	IR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: bligate s required to sign this docu CF section headings, including solid cess funds in the is contract remain	ument a citation/con amoun amoun	Ind return 0 Itract subject matter where feas t of \$-13,916.00	copie ible.)	anging the obliga	ated a	amount	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL D. OTHER (Specify type of C. IMPORTANT: C. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN DIS Modification 1 com \$32,180.00 to Period of Performan	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS f modification and authority) Deo Contractor X is not, i INT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP hereby deobligates ex \$18,264.00. nce: 2/27/07-3/6/09 d conditions under th is and conditions of the document referen	IR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: bligate s required to sign this docu CF section headings, including solid cess funds in the is contract remain	ument a citation/con amoun amoun	Ind return 0 Itract subject matter where feas t of \$-13,916.00	Copie ible.) , Cha I force an	d effect.		amount	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL D. OTHER (Specify type of Important: C DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN his Modification 1 com \$32,180.00 to eriod of Performan ll other terms and xcept as provided herein, all term	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS f modification and authority) Deo Contractor X is not, i INT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Uf hereby deobligates ex \$18,264.00. nce: 2/27/07-3/6/09 d conditions under th s and conditions of the document referen	R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: bligate s required to sign this docu CF section headings, including solid cess funds in the is contract remain ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofor	ument a citation/con amoun ns unc re changed	Ind return 0 Itract subject matter where feas t of \$-13,916.00 hanged. , remains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jeffrey L. McDe Contracting Off	copie ible.) 1, Cha I force an RACTING icer	d effect.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL D. OTHER (Specify type of C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL D. OTHER (Specify type of C. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT DIS MODIFICATION OF AMENDMENT DIS MODIFICATION OF AMENDMENT DIS MODIFICATION OF AMENDMENT COM \$32,180.00 to COM \$32,18	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS f modification and authority) Deo Contractor X is not, i INT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Uf hereby deobligates ex \$18,264.00. nce: 2/27/07-3/6/09 d conditions under th s and conditions of the document referen	IR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: bligate s required to sign this docu CF section headings, including solid cess funds in the is contract remain	ument a citation/con amoun ns unc re changed	Ind return 0 Itract subject matter where feas t of \$-13,916.00 hanged. nemains unchanged and in ful NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jeffrey L. McDe Contracting Off	_ copie ible.) , cha I force an RACTING rmott icer CA	d effect.		amount 16C. DATE SIGNI	